The judgment debtors MR. PATIL SAMBHAJI GANPATI in particular and 
the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and 
any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Shivkrupa 
Sahakari Patpedhi Limited, Mumbai, for an amount Rs. 692079)- (Rupees 
SIX LAKH NINETY TWO THOUSAND SEVENTY NINE Only) and interest 
thereon. 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVEABLE PROPERT 
Room No. 3, Chawi No.1, Grishma Chawl, Patil Nagar, Opp. Sai Chaw, 

Mohane, Ambivali, (W) Kalyan, Dist- Thane 421301 
Serve No.58, Hissa No. 6(p) Property No. A02018684100 

(As Per KDMC Tax Receipt) Area - 375 Sg.

[...]

(Legal Heir of Sande Mubarak Dulekhan- Co-Borrower /Mortgagor) 6) Smt. Sande Najama Mubarak. 
(Legal Heir of Sande Mubarak Dulekhan -Co-Borrower /Mortgagor) 7) Smt. Sande Jayade Mubarak. (Legal 
Heir of Sande Mubarak Dulekhan -Co-Borrower /Mortgagor) 

Rs.5,79,963.21 (Rupees Five Lakh Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty Three and Paise Twenty One Only) Outstanding Amount 

1) Notes pertaing to the current quarter: 
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Resuits for the quarter and six months ended on 30 

September, 2025 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)